
Défi URBAN-POS Etape 2 sam. 27/01/2018 20:05
Résultats temps intermédiaires Page 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl NOM Temps

VIOLET  (23) 6,4 km  0 m 15 P
1(67) 2(68) 3(69) 4(70) 5(58) 6(57) 7(53) 8(59) 9(66) 10(55) 11(52) 12(54) 13(63) 14(56)

15(99) Arr

1 ESNAULT CEDRIC 39:14 5:16 7:29 11:57 14:59 18:36 20:13 23:12 26:06 28:34 31:37 32:33 34:12 34:47 36:43
9404IF AS IGN 5:16 2:13 4:28 3:02 3:37 1:37 2:59 2:54 2:28 3:03 0:56 1:39 0:35 1:56

39:00 39:14
2:17 0:14

2 RAIMBAULT JUSTE 40:05 5:02 7:07 11:38 14:04 17:35 19:37 22:23 25:12 27:40 30:42 32:56 34:36 35:19 37:22
7703IF CSLG MELU 5:02 2:05 4:31 2:26 3:31 2:02 2:46 2:49 2:28 3:02 2:14 1:40 0:43 2:03

39:49 40:05
2:27 0:16

3 DELAPORTE ARTHU 41:39 5:17 7:38 12:26 15:01 18:33 20:26 23:30 26:24 29:23 32:58 34:09 35:52 36:31 38:53
5116GE ASO Sillery 5:17 2:21 4:48 2:35 3:32 1:53 3:04 2:54 2:59 3:35 1:11 1:43 0:39 2:22

41:27 41:39
2:34 0:12

4 GIRAUD ABAN 42:23 5:39 8:04 12:39 16:05 20:36 22:22 25:11 28:08 31:03 34:19 35:27 36:57 37:29 39:33
7807IF GO78 5:39 2:25 4:35 3:26 4:31 1:46 2:49 2:57 2:55 3:16 1:08 1:30 0:32 2:04

42:08 42:23
2:35 0:15

5 BOSCAGE VINCENT 42:29 5:39 7:41 12:17 14:57 18:50 20:24 23:14 25:46 29:57 34:59 35:53 37:24 38:02 39:54
9502IF ACBeaucham 5:39 2:02 4:36 2:40 3:53 1:34 2:50 2:32 4:11 5:02 0:54 1:31 0:38 1:52

42:16 42:29
2:22 0:13

6 VIEILLEDENT DAVI 42:40 5:26 7:29 13:05 16:03 19:51 21:38 24:40 27:20 29:57 33:52 34:54 37:07 37:44 40:10
6315AR XTTRaid63 5:26 2:03 5:36 2:58 3:48 1:47 3:02 2:40 2:37 3:55 1:02 2:13 0:37 2:26

42:29 42:40
2:19 0:11

7 MOUGENOT XAVIER 43:21 5:31 7:39 13:15 16:23 21:45 23:34 26:20 29:15 32:03 35:15 36:16 38:00 38:37 40:44
9209IF Raid-Up 5:31 2:08 5:36 3:08 5:22 1:49 2:46 2:55 2:48 3:12 1:01 1:44 0:37 2:07

43:07 43:21
2:23 0:14

8 GASNOT LAURENT 45:32 5:43 7:58 13:43 17:13 21:23 23:19 26:27 29:19 32:09 37:03 38:06 39:45 40:23 42:39
7807IF GO78 5:43 2:15 5:45 3:30 4:10 1:56 3:08 2:52 2:50 4:54 1:03 1:39 0:38 2:16

45:14 45:32 35:23
2:35 0:18 *56

9 ORSAL GUILLAUME 46:45 5:21 7:35 12:14 14:57 18:41 20:36 23:41 26:29 29:14 37:59 38:58 40:41 41:21 43:52
9211IF DSA 5:21 2:14 4:39 2:43 3:44 1:55 3:05 2:48 2:45 8:45 0:59 1:43 0:40 2:31

46:27 46:45
2:35 0:18

10 ESTIVAL JEAN LUC 48:31 6:36 9:07 14:14 17:37 22:22 24:47 28:24 32:08 35:16 39:10 40:20 42:05 42:47 45:24
7709IF USM/CO 6:36 2:31 5:07 3:23 4:45 2:25 3:37 3:44 3:08 3:54 1:10 1:45 0:42 2:37

48:13 48:31
2:49 0:18

11 ESTIVAL SOLENE 49:34 7:03 10:03 15:19 18:47 23:48 26:07 29:44 33:29 36:33 40:27 41:36 43:21 44:04 46:40
7709IF USM/CO 7:03 3:00 5:16 3:28 5:01 2:19 3:37 3:45 3:04 3:54 1:09 1:45 0:43 2:36

49:21 49:34
2:41 0:13

12 ROMEYER BENOIT 49:49 6:26 8:44 15:01 18:44 25:16 28:41 31:34 35:07 37:42 41:10 42:05 44:12 44:46 47:09
7598 PASS'O POS 6:26 2:18 6:17 3:43 6:32 3:25 2:53 3:33 2:35 3:28 0:55 2:07 0:34 2:23

49:32 49:49
2:23 0:17

13 JACOB AURELIE 51:43 6:07 8:45 15:17 20:50 24:49 27:08 30:17 33:57 37:02 40:51 42:10 44:22 45:03 48:43
7807IF GO78 6:07 2:38 6:32 5:33 3:59 2:19 3:09 3:40 3:05 3:49 1:19 2:12 0:41 3:40

51:28 51:43
2:45 0:15

14 SIMONOVSKY MARTI 55:10 7:54 11:06 17:25 20:42 25:58 28:23 32:21 36:12 39:31 44:32 45:50 47:46 48:34 51:34
7598 PASS'O POS 7:54 3:12 6:19 3:17 5:16 2:25 3:58 3:51 3:19 5:01 1:18 1:56 0:48 3:00

54:49 55:10
3:15 0:21

15 PECQUEUR JULIET 1:01:13 13:32 17:05 23:17 27:38 32:07 34:43 38:29 43:13 46:26 50:50 52:06 54:09 54:57 57:57
5116GE ASO Sillery 13:32 3:33 6:12 4:21 4:29 2:36 3:46 4:44 3:13 4:24 1:16 2:03 0:48 3:00

1:00:57 1:01:13 42:45
3:00 0:16 *42

16 GANIERE CAROLIN 1:01:38 7:26 9:59 19:18 23:51 30:16 34:04 37:23 42:12 45:33 50:43 52:00 53:49 55:40 58:36
6315AR XTTRaid63 7:26 2:33 9:19 4:33 6:25 3:48 3:19 4:49 3:21 5:10 1:17 1:49 1:51 2:56

1:01:23 1:01:38
2:47 0:15

17 NICKS JEAN LOUIS 1:02:05 7:24 10:53 20:01 23:46 29:57 33:36 37:25 41:37 45:15 49:39 51:17 54:07 55:02 58:12
7598 PASS'O POS 7:24 3:29 9:08 3:45 6:11 3:39 3:49 4:12 3:38 4:24 1:38 2:50 0:55 3:10

1:01:49 1:02:05
3:37 0:16

18 BLANQUART MARC 1:06:14 7:43 10:52 17:23 23:52 30:39 33:45 38:16 42:37 46:20 51:14 52:40 56:15 57:23 1:02:00
7807IF GO78 7:43 3:09 6:31 6:29 6:47 3:06 4:31 4:21 3:43 4:54 1:26 3:35 1:08 4:37

1:05:54 1:06:14
3:54 0:20

19 AMMERICH MARC 1:12:49 8:24 12:40 21:46 30:18 38:28 41:10 45:31 50:40 54:38 59:41 1:01:05 1:04:32 1:05:32 1:08:33
9109IF COPS 91 8:24 4:16 9:06 8:32 8:10 2:42 4:21 5:09 3:58 5:03 1:24 3:27 1:00 3:01

1:12:24 1:12:49
3:51 0:25

20 MAUPAS CAROLINE 1:32:50 9:59 15:03 27:00 32:16 42:06 46:17 53:15 1:00:04 1:06:00 1:15:27 1:16:52 1:20:43 1:21:52 1:27:47
7598 PASS'O POS 9:59 5:04 11:57 5:16 9:50 4:11 6:58 6:49 5:56 9:27 1:25 3:51 1:09 5:55

1:32:26 1:32:50
4:39 0:24
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Pl NOM Temps

VIOLET  (23) 6,4 km  0 m 15 P (suite)

1(67) 2(68) 3(69) 4(70) 5(58) 6(57) 7(53) 8(59) 9(66) 10(55) 11(52) 12(54) 13(63) 14(56)
15(99) Arr

21 LEBRUN ORIANNE 1:32:53 10:01 15:21 26:56 32:08 42:09 46:28 53:20 1:00:08 1:06:02 1:15:27 1:16:54 1:20:45 1:21:55 1:27:46
2108BF Talant SO 10:01 5:20 11:35 5:12 10:01 4:19 6:52 6:48 5:54 9:25 1:27 3:51 1:10 5:51

1:32:26 1:32:53
4:40 0:27

22 CLEMENT-AGONI ST 1:32:55 10:04 12:40 27:11 32:14 42:14 46:31 53:32 1:00:11 1:03:14 1:15:31 1:16:24 1:20:08 1:21:57 1:27:48
2108BF Talant SO 10:04 2:36 14:31 5:03 10:00 4:17 7:01 6:39 3:03 12:17 0:53 3:44 1:49 5:51

1:32:30 1:32:55
4:42 0:25

BOUCHE SYLVIE pm 10:10 14:36 ----- 31:20 38:09 42:00 49:04 54:28 1:00:37 1:07:12 1:08:54 1:12:38 1:13:41 1:18:00
9105IF COLE 10:10 4:26 16:44 6:49 3:51 7:04 5:24 6:09 6:35 1:42 3:44 1:03 4:19

1:26:47 1:27:08
8:47 0:21

ORANGE  (9) 4,1 km  0 m 8 P
1(60) 2(52) 3(53) 4(61) 5(66) 6(68) 7(67) 8(99) Arr

1 ROYER TIMOTHEE 26:13 1:23 3:37 8:57 11:09 12:58 17:47 20:12 25:57 26:13
7598 PASS'O POS 1:23 2:14 5:20 2:12 1:49 4:49 2:25 5:45 0:16

2 DRUZETIC STEPHA 27:57 1:03 3:28 6:41 9:21 11:13 17:30 20:22 27:42 27:57
7512IF RO'Paris 1:03 2:25 3:13 2:40 1:52 6:17 2:52 7:20 0:15

3 DRUZETIC CECILIA 34:20 1:13 4:08 8:58 11:45 14:07 22:13 26:19 33:58 34:20
7512IF RO'Paris 1:13 2:55 4:50 2:47 2:22 8:06 4:06 7:39 0:22

4 GOURGEOT AMELIE 37:37 0:59 3:55 8:35 11:27 13:54 23:56 27:42 37:21 37:37
9105IF COLE 0:59 2:56 4:40 2:52 2:27 10:02 3:46 9:39 0:16

5 BOULANGER LAUR 38:02 1:40 5:48 12:06 14:41 18:07 25:12 29:12 37:39 38:02 27:38
7598 PASS'O POS 1:40 4:08 6:18 2:35 3:26 7:05 4:00 8:27 0:23 *47

6 LETTELIER JESSICA 38:16 1:05 3:50 7:56 11:14 14:53 23:39 28:29 37:58 38:16
7598 PASS'O POS 1:05 2:45 4:06 3:18 3:39 8:46 4:50 9:29 0:18

7 DANDEL NATHALIE 55:42 2:13 6:13 11:47 16:54 22:11 34:28 40:34 54:59 55:42
9109IF COPS 91 2:13 4:00 5:34 5:07 5:17 12:17 6:06 14:25 0:43

8 GERARDIN MARIE-P 59:53 1:19 6:46 13:47 19:19 22:01 44:21 48:45 59:30 59:53
9109IF COPS 91 1:19 5:27 7:01 5:32 2:42 22:20 4:24 10:45 0:23

BOULAIS CAROLIN bandon ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
7512IF RO'Paris

JAUNE  (6) 3,0 km  0 m 10 P
1(66) 2(53) 3(63) 4(61) 5(56) 6(55) 7(52) 8(64) 9(65) 10(99) Arr

1 ESNAULT FRANCOI 26:27 3:31 8:10 10:34 15:06 17:05 18:23 19:45 21:51 24:52 26:13 26:27
9404IF AS IGN 3:31 4:39 2:24 4:32 1:59 1:18 1:22 2:06 3:01 1:21 0:14

2 CHARLET THOMAS 49:56 9:06 15:08 20:03 27:36 32:18 35:31 37:07 41:21 46:27 49:21 49:56
7598 PASS'O POS 9:06 6:02 4:55 7:33 4:42 3:13 1:36 4:14 5:06 2:54 0:35

3 DUPONT-VERNON 51:41 9:35 16:22 19:57 29:36 35:20 37:46 39:50 44:48 49:42 51:12 51:41
7509IF POS 9:35 6:47 3:35 9:39 5:44 2:26 2:04 4:58 4:54 1:30 0:29

4 HADROSSEK-GERA 1:14:25 5:38 14:49 25:49 39:10 54:17 57:31 59:30 1:03:12 1:11:28 1:13:36 1:14:25
9109IF COPS 91 5:38 9:11 11:00 13:21 15:07 3:14 1:59 3:42 8:16 2:08 0:49

5 GOURGEOT ALIX 1:19:30 36:15 42:57 46:22 53:20 56:59 1:05:29 1:07:33 1:11:53 1:18:05 1:19:16 1:19:30
9105IF COLE 36:15 6:42 3:25 6:58 3:39 8:30 2:04 4:20 6:12 1:11 0:14

6 SOMMACAL ROMAIN 1:19:40 9:26 22:30 34:34 45:43 54:36 58:54 1:04:39 1:09:51 1:16:23 1:19:12 1:19:40
7598 PASS'O POS 9:26 13:04 12:04 11:09 8:53 4:18 5:45 5:12 6:32 2:49 0:28

VERT  (8) 2,3 km  0 m 8 P
1(61) 2(62) 3(63) 4(52) 5(64) 6(60) 7(65) 8(99) Arr

1 ATTIA FANNY 51:04 7:11 22:32 27:52 32:44 38:24 42:31 46:05 50:33 51:04
7598 PASS'O POS 7:11 15:21 5:20 4:52 5:40 4:07 3:34 4:28 0:31

2 CARDIN NICOLAS 51:06 6:50 22:27 28:11 34:12 37:28 43:09 46:32 50:05 51:06
7598 PASS'O POS 6:50 15:37 5:44 6:01 3:16 5:41 3:23 3:33 1:01

3 CARDIN OCTAVE 52:02 6:23 21:26 27:23 32:15 37:08 41:30 45:28 49:38 52:02
7598 PASS'O POS 6:23 15:03 5:57 4:52 4:53 4:22 3:58 4:10 2:24

4 NICKS AURELIE 52:10 8:02 16:49 28:59 33:42 39:08 44:38 47:43 51:21 52:10
7598 PASS'O POS 8:02 8:47 12:10 4:43 5:26 5:30 3:05 3:38 0:49

5 ATTIA MIKAEL 52:13 7:24 23:11 28:55 32:56 38:28 44:09 47:23 51:26 52:13
7598 PASS'O POS 7:24 15:47 5:44 4:01 5:32 5:41 3:14 4:03 0:47

6 ATTIA THIBAULT 52:14 7:13 22:09 28:10 32:45 38:11 42:22 46:45 51:28 52:14
7598 PASS'O POS 7:13 14:56 6:01 4:35 5:26 4:11 4:23 4:43 0:46

7 NEEL MARLENE 57:18 9:55 18:03 30:21 35:12 40:22 45:52 49:51 56:18 57:18
7598 PASS'O POS 9:55 8:08 12:18 4:51 5:10 5:30 3:59 6:27 1:00

RENARD MARTIN pm 11:26 20:45 34:17 39:24 45:39 ----- ----- -----
7598 PASS'O POS 11:26 9:19 13:32 5:07 6:15


